
1 University Relay A 31:53.72
2 Fairmont Senior Relay A 32:26.15
3 Doddridge County HS Relay A 33:09.84
4 Morgantown Relay A 33:13.18
5 Greenbrier East Relay A 33:20.15
6 Frankfort HS Relay A 33:44.06
7 Parkersburg Relay A 33:46.84
8 Preston Relay A 33:51.40
9 University Relay B 34:05.31
10 Fairmont Senior Relay B 34:06.59
11 Morgantown Relay B 34:09.90
12 Ripley HS Relay A 34:14.15
13 Morgantown Relay C 34:20.38
14 Philip Barbour Relay A 34:20.88
15 Buckhannon Upshur Relay A 34:55.59
16 East Fairmont HS Relay A 35:00.75
17 North Marion Relay A 35:10.25
18 Grafton Relay A 35:10.88
19 Frankfort HS Relay B 36:08.38
20 Philip Barbour Relay B 36:09.87
21 University Relay C 36:27.31
22 Tyler Consolidated Relay A 36:31.46
23 Morgantown Relay D 36:45.18
24 Preston Relay B 37:07.62
25 Parkersburg Relay B 37:16.84
26 Frankfort HS Relay C 37:42.41
27 East Fairmont HS Relay B 37:51.59
28 Morgantown Relay E 38:08.09
29 Martinsburg Relay A 38:20.00
30 University Relay D 38:20.59
31 Parkersburg Relay C 38:21.02
32 Buckhannon Upshur Relay B 38:21.56
33 Doddridge County HS Relay B 38:45.15
34 North Marion Relay B 38:47.15
35 Cameron Relay A 38:54.88
36 Greenbrier East Relay B 38:55.41
37 Philip Barbour Relay C 39:01.12
38 Morgantown Relay F 39:20.44
39 Grafton Relay B 40:02.12
40 Morgantown Relay H 40:27.47
41 Parkersburg Relay D 40:30.31
42 Doddridge County HS Relay C 41:10.53
43 University Relay E 41:23.25
44 Frankfort HS Relay D 41:50.66
45 Martinsburg Relay B 41:51.00
46 Parkersburg Relay E 42:44.78
47 Buckhannon Upshur Relay C 42:57.47
48 Pocahontas County Relay A 43:05.28
49 Parkersburg Relay F 43:29.09
50 Ripley HS Relay B 43:33.21

2018 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Boys



51 North Marion Relay C 44:13.00
52 Morgantown Relay I 45:39.59
53 Parkersburg Relay G 47:38.81
54 Buckhannon Upshur Relay D 52:25.00



Buckhannon UpshuRelay A Doddridge County HRelay A East Fairmont HS Relay C
Samuel Walker 8:16.28 Gage Smith 8:06.21 Charlie Hulderman 10:03.52
Julius Hobbs 08:30.9 Trent Gola 08:25.9
Harrison Walker 08:55.1 Cole Garvin 08:39.7
Cory Hamner 09:13.3 Carter Lipscomb 07:58.1

34:55.59 33:09.84

Buckhannon UpshuRelay B Doddridge County HRelay B Fairmont Senior Relay A
Tanner Hardman 8:50.81 Kaden Smith 9:22.21 Ethan Kincell 8:03.28
Ethan Cutright 09:39.2 Ian Blankenship 09:37.9 Alex Morris 08:30.5
Jackson McNeish 10:27.9 Jackson Holden 10:10.2 Tavian Richardson 07:56.1
Caleb Hamner 09:23.7 William Atkinson 09:34.8 Caleb Carlson 07:56.2

38:21.56 38:45.15 32:26.15

Buckhannon UpshuRelay C Doddridge County HRelay C Fairmont Senior Relay B
Spencer Vaught 9:42.78 Austin Weekley 10:08.12 Tyler Hayes 8:06.72
Andrew Dahlheim 10:59.5 Jayden Shaw 10:29.9 Logan Zuchelli 08:41.1
Noam Keith 10:48.2 Jimmy Berke 09:58.5 Zak Anderson 08:42.5
William Mc Cauley 11:27.1 Josh Swann 10:34.0 Elijah Hannig 08:36.3

42:57.47 41:10.53 34:06.59

Buckhannon UpshuRelay D Doddridge County HRelay D Fairmont Senior Relay C
Patrick Nanners 12:04.44 Brandon Riley 11:07.31 Jayden Carlson 9:04.18
LJ Wyatt 12:07.1 Logan Currey 15:02.1 Jasper Brown 08:55.0
Garrett Summers 12:22.5
Nathaniel Beer 15:50.9

52:25.00

Cameron Relay A East Fairmont HS Relay A Frankfort HS Relay A
Jovy Doty 9:20.81 Trevor Saunders 8:18.81 Kyle Watson 8:36.78
Scott Pekula 10:41.7 Landen Larnerd 09:32.2 Zach Dalonges 08:21.8
Garrett Scott 10:20.4 Garrett Haymond 08:38.0 Ben Ridgel 08:28.2
Zane Clutter 08:32.0 Carter Saunders 08:31.8 Ryan Zirk 08:17.3

38:54.88 35:00.75 33:44.06

Cameron Relay B East Fairmont HS Relay B Frankfort HS Relay B
Conner Powell 11:00.91 Trevor Cavanaugh 8:45.96 Anthony Sanders 9:01.02

Konnor Jurasko 10:18.6 Robby Weaver 08:51.6
Hunter Criss 09:55.8 Xander Shoemake 08:54.9
Luke Hawranick 08:51.3 Bryce Sines 09:20.9

37:51.59 36:08.38

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Boys



Frankfort HS Relay C Greenbrier East Relay A Morgantown Relay A
Christian Cimaglia 9:08.91 Malachi Crews 8:02.81 Jackson Core - 11 7:47.50
Lucas Dalton 09:53.3 Brandon Tuckwiller 08:35.8 Quinn Jacquez - 10 08:47.8
Orion Helmick 09:20.4 Dayton Austin 08:22.2 Robert Gullion - 12 08:11.2
Jacob Ridgel 09:19.8 Justin Sexton 08:19.4 Michael Hoefler - 10 08:26.6

37:42.41 33:20.15 33:13.18

Frankfort HS Relay D Greenbrier East Relay B Morgantown Relay B
Aiden Sensabaugh 9:59.28 Robert Blevins 8:55.43 Charles Smith - 10 8:24.75
Mason Belt 10:31.1 Caleb Talbott 10:12.3 Xavier Adams - 11 08:24.5
Nathan Helle 10:39.0  Diesel Bogray 10:04.4 Jackson Snyder - 10 08:46.9
Chase Aldridge 10:41.3 Joey Santiago 09:43.3 Nathan Goldcamp - 11 08:33.8

41:50.66 38:55.41 34:09.90

Frankfort HS Relay E Greenbrier East Relay C Morgantown Relay C
Sam Helle 10:54.15 Landon Burdette 11:32.15 Brady Mudry - 9 8:20.41
Daykota Hartley 11:20.0 David Haynes 12:07.2 Jeffrey Poach - 9 08:37.6

Landon Young - 9 08:29.4
Preston Core - 9 08:53.0

34:20.38

Gilmer County HS Relay A Hundred Relay A Morgantown Relay D
Ty Haley 10:12.18 Cole Miller 10:00.94 Owen Gerdes - 9 8:38.44
Jacob Poole 11:14.6 Brayden Cottrill 12:23.1 Cameron Weaver - 9 09:28.7
Landen Ratliff 10:22.8 Joseph White 10:16.7 Nathanuel Wimer - 11 09:11.3

Brian Giles - 12 09:26.8
36:45.18

Grafton Relay A Martinsburg Relay A Morgantown Relay E
Matt Cather 8:28.12 Jon Lamp 8:58.00 Hayden Johns - 12 8:52.81
Ryan Maier 09:13.5 Stephen Williams 09:45.0 Peter Luo - 10 09:25.2
Devin Criss 08:46.8 Liam Mayes 09:45.8 Aidan Frombach - 9 10:15.5
Austin Timmons 08:42.5 Trey Earhart 09:51.2 Daniel Larimer - 10 09:34.6

35:10.88 38:20.00 38:08.09

Grafton Relay B Martinsburg Relay B Morgantown Relay F
Kayden Boylen 9:39.15 Jack Cushwa 9:45.02 Brycen Bellamy - 9 9:15.25
Braydon McCullough 09:49.3 Charles Mallatt 10:49.8 Reed Bailey - 9 10:02.9
Matt Hellmondollar 09:41.1 Justus Burton 11:10.5 Tyler Colebank - 9 09:52.7
Jacob Bolyard 10:52.5 Nico Szabo 10:05.7 Aidan Koon - 11 10:09.6

40:02.12 41:51.00 39:20.44

Grafton Relay C Martinsburg Relay C Morgantown Relay G
Aaron Pander 10:09.43 Jaime Wietz 13:05.00 Wyatt Strauser - 11 10:47.09
James Hellmondollar 10:40.2 Samuel Maatman - 9 09:27.6

Tanner Henning-Inman - 11:08.0



Morgantown Relay H Parkersburg Relay A Parkersburg Relay H
Vincent Ryan - 9 9:22.91 Benjamin Lake 7:43.97 Ranchie Dela Cruz 12:54.69
Ethan McAlister - 9 09:24.7 Kegan Barnette 07:54.0
Buffalo Young - 9 12:02.4 Logan Bock 09:00.8
Dake LaSala - 9 09:37.5 Andrew Larsen 09:08.1

40:27.47 33:46.84

Morgantown Relay I Parkersburg Relay B Philip Barbour Relay A
George Chirila - 9 9:59.66 Logan Woodburn 9:03.21 Danny Williams 8:48.84
Brandon Miavitz - 9 11:18.1 Ethan Rutherford 09:51.0 Jacob Baker 09:01.1
Ryen Nair - 9 11:33.5 Austin Handley 08:56.5 Caleb Kittle 08:24.5
Duncan Wilson - 9 12:48.3 Gabe Ray 09:26.1 Noah Ward 08:06.4

45:39.59 37:16.84 34:20.88

Morgantown Relay J Parkersburg Relay C Philip Barbour Relay B
Konnor Brown - 9 11:22.50 Wyatt Woodburn 9:09.62 Tyler Channell 8:09.84
Jackson Fought - 10 11:56.1 Jacob Stone 09:48.4 Seth Burner 08:54.0
Dylan Butler - 11 11:11.1 James Sams 09:42.8 Harley Knotts 10:32.4

Nathan Winger 09:40.1 Austyn Fletcher 08:33.6
38:21.02 36:09.87

North Marion Relay A Parkersburg Relay D Philip Barbour Relay C
Thomas Stalnaker 8:31.43 Hunter Boice 10:07.59 Caleb Nuzum 9:28.91
Beau Bearden 08:53.2 Zane Lemley 09:57.1 Josh Watson 10:12.0
Quint Latocha 09:23.9 Nathan Mauzy 10:00.7 Matthew Shahan 09:39.6
Michael Garrett 08:21.7 Matt Carpenter 10:24.9 Luke Farnsworth 09:40.5

35:10.25 40:30.31 39:01.12

North Marion Relay B Parkersburg Relay E Pocahontas CountyRelay A
Antonio Luketic 9:17.56 Evan Jenks 10:10.15 Dakin Rexrode 10:50.87
Mark Keener 09:53.0 Grayson Linnell 10:47.0 Mateus Stitzinger 10:27.4
Sean Gump 09:59.5 Garrett Deem 10:46.5 Silas Riley 10:38.4
Tristin Glasscock 09:37.2 Anthony Jenkins 11:01.1 Ayden Carroll 11:08.6

38:47.15 42:44.78 43:05.28

North Marion Relay C Parkersburg Relay F Preston Relay A
Evan Fleeman 11:11.59 Noah Deem 10:40.53 Hayden Thomas 8:22.03
Camden Six 11:23.9 Connor Graham 10:38.2 Trey Smith-Tatham 08:06.6
Aidyn Harris 10:29.7 Brenden Cundiff 10:43.2 Lowell Cerbone 08:39.4
David Darrah 11:07.9 Lane Bortell 11:27.2 Wyatt Wolfe 08:43.3

44:13.00 43:29.09 33:51.40

North Marion Relay D Parkersburg Relay G Preston Relay B
Cooper Sayers 10:19.18 AJ Vann 10:05.78 Logan Stahl 8:54.59

Jack Green 11:43.2 Mike Hart 09:13.4
Ian Stengel 13:15.9 Kyle Knowlton 09:26.3
Bailey Lancaster 12:33.9 Shane Ferrell 09:33.3

47:38.81 37:07.62



Preston Relay C University Relay A
Grant Wolfe 10:25.72 Aidan Palmer 7:59.59
Tyler Martin 10:38.6 Nathaniel Edwards 07:59.6
Tyler Bolyard 10:24.2 Ryan Coen 08:20.3

Larry Edwards 07:34.3
31:53.72

Preston Relay D University Relay B
John Daniel Barker 8:42.52 TaKaleb Turner 8:13.93

Sam Frasch 08:57.8
Jordan Thomas 08:29.4
Rocco DeVincent 08:24.2

34:05.31

Ripley HS Relay A University Relay C
Chase Pepper 8:17.75 Alex Dean 8:10.66
Levi Jones 08:44.3 Adam Mosley 09:12.4
Bradley Yost 08:33.1 Jacob Stupar 09:07.8
Gabe Zuniga 08:39.0 Nathan Cendana 09:56.4

34:14.15 36:27.31

Ripley HS Relay B University Relay D
Chase Gasto 9:44.03 Ethan Price 9:34.38
Garrison Phillips 10:16.2 Sam Heasley 09:15.8
Cole Neal 12:01.1 Tucker Groves 09:42.1
Easton Perry 11:31.8 Will Marshall 09:48.3

43:33.21 38:20.59

Trinity Christian Relay A University Relay E
Josiah Sheffstall 9:46.84 Wyatt DeBord 9:39.69
Zach Murray 11:18.1 Thomas Williams 11:16.8
Peyton Dixon 09:51.7 Connor Lyons 09:44.9

Sean Murray 10:41.8
41:23.25

Tyler Consolidated Relay A University Relay F
James Streets 8:27.62 Patrick Ryan 9:48.65
Creed Ammons 09:29.6
Haygen Baker 09:21.9
Trey Keys 09:12.3

36:31.46

Tyler Consolidated Relay B
Hadyn Brown 9:56.31



1 Larry Edwards 07:34.3 University
2 Benjamin Lake 7:43.97 Parkersburg
3 Jackson Core - 11 7:47.50 Morgantown
4 Kegan Barnette 07:54.0 Parkersburg
5 Tavian Richardson 07:56.1 Fairmont Senior
6 Caleb Carlson 07:56.2 Fairmont Senior
7 Carter Lipscomb 07:58.1 Doddridge County HS
8 Nathaniel Edwards 07:59.6 University
9 Aidan Palmer 7:59.59 University
10 Malachi Crews 8:02.81 Greenbrier East
11 Ethan Kincell 8:03.28 Fairmont Senior
12 Gage Smith 8:06.21 Doddridge County HS
13 Noah Ward 08:06.4 Philip Barbour
14 Trey Smith-Tatham 08:06.6 Preston
15 Tyler Hayes 8:06.72 Fairmont Senior
16 Tyler Channell 8:09.84 Philip Barbour
17 Alex Dean 8:10.66 University
18 Robert Gullion - 12 08:11.2 Morgantown
19 TaKaleb Turner 8:13.93 University
20 Samuel Walker 8:16.28 Buckhannon Upshur
21 Ryan Zirk 08:17.3 Frankfort HS
22 Chase Pepper 8:17.75 Ripley HS
23 Trevor Saunders 8:18.81 East Fairmont HS
24 Justin Sexton 08:19.4 Greenbrier East
25 Ryan Coen 08:20.3 University
26 Brady Mudry - 9 8:20.41 Morgantown
27 Michael Garrett 08:21.7 North Marion
28 Zach Dalonges 08:21.8 Frankfort HS
29 Hayden Thomas 8:22.03 Preston
30 Dayton Austin 08:22.2 Greenbrier East
31 Rocco DeVincent 08:24.2 University
32 Xavier Adams - 11 08:24.5 Morgantown
33 Caleb Kittle 08:24.5 Philip Barbour
34 Charles Smith - 10 8:24.75 Morgantown
35 Trent Gola 08:25.9 Doddridge County HS
36 Michael Hoefler - 10 08:26.6 Morgantown
37 James Streets 8:27.62 Tyler Consolidated
38 Matt Cather 8:28.12 Grafton
39 Ben Ridgel 08:28.2 Frankfort HS
40 Landon Young - 9 08:29.4 Morgantown
41 Jordan Thomas 08:29.4 University
42 Alex Morris 08:30.5 Fairmont Senior
43 Julius Hobbs 08:30.9 Buckhannon Upshur
44 Thomas Stalnaker 8:31.43 North Marion
45 Carter Saunders 08:31.8 East Fairmont HS
46 Zane Clutter 08:32.0 Cameron
47 Bradley Yost 08:33.1 Ripley HS
48 Austyn Fletcher 08:33.6 Philip Barbour
49 Nathan Goldcamp - 11 08:33.8 Morgantown

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Boys



50 Brandon Tuckwiller 08:35.8 Greenbrier East
51 Elijah Hannig 08:36.3 Fairmont Senior
52 Kyle Watson 8:36.78 Frankfort HS
53 Jeffrey Poach - 9 08:37.6 Morgantown
54 Garrett Haymond 08:38.0 East Fairmont HS
55 Owen Gerdes - 9 8:38.44 Morgantown
56 Gabe Zuniga 08:39.0 Ripley HS
57 Lowell Cerbone 08:39.4 Preston
58 Cole Garvin 08:39.7 Doddridge County HS
59 Logan Zuchelli 08:41.1 Fairmont Senior
60 Austin Timmons 08:42.5 Grafton
61 Zak Anderson 08:42.5 Fairmont Senior
62 John Daniel Barker 8:42.52 Preston
63 Wyatt Wolfe 08:43.3 Preston
64 Levi Jones 08:44.3 Ripley HS
65 Trevor Cavanaugh 8:45.96 East Fairmont HS
66 Devin Criss 08:46.8 Grafton
67 Jackson Snyder - 10 08:46.9 Morgantown
68 Quinn Jacquez - 10 08:47.8 Morgantown
69 Danny Williams 8:48.84 Philip Barbour
70 Tanner Hardman 8:50.81 Buckhannon Upshur
71 Luke Hawranick 08:51.3 East Fairmont HS
72 Robby Weaver 08:51.6 Frankfort HS
73 Hayden Johns - 12 8:52.81 Morgantown
74 Preston Core - 9 08:53.0 Morgantown
75 Beau Bearden 08:53.2 North Marion
76 Seth Burner 08:54.0 Philip Barbour
77 Logan Stahl 8:54.59 Preston
78 Xander Shoemake 08:54.9 Frankfort HS
79 Jasper Brown 08:55.0 Fairmont Senior
80 Harrison Walker 08:55.1 Buckhannon Upshur
81 Robert Blevins 8:55.43 Greenbrier East
82 Austin Handley 08:56.5 Parkersburg
83 Sam Frasch 08:57.8 University
84 Jon Lamp 8:58.00 Martinsburg
85 Logan Bock 09:00.8 Parkersburg
86 Anthony Sanders 9:01.02 Frankfort HS
87 Jacob Baker 09:01.1 Philip Barbour
88 Logan Woodburn 9:03.21 Parkersburg
89 Jayden Carlson 9:04.18 Fairmont Senior
90 Jacob Stupar 09:07.8 University
91 Andrew Larsen 09:08.1 Parkersburg
92 Christian Cimaglia 9:08.91 Frankfort HS
93 Wyatt Woodburn 9:09.62 Parkersburg
94 Nathanuel Wimer - 11 09:11.3 Morgantown
95 Trey Keys 09:12.3 Tyler Consolidated
96 Adam Mosley 09:12.4 University
97 Cory Hamner 09:13.3 Buckhannon Upshur
98 Mike Hart 09:13.4 Preston
99 Ryan Maier 09:13.5 Grafton
100 Brycen Bellamy - 9 9:15.25 Morgantown
101 Sam Heasley 09:15.8 University



102 Antonio Luketic 9:17.56 North Marion
103 Jacob Ridgel 09:19.8 Frankfort HS
104 Orion Helmick 09:20.4 Frankfort HS
105 Jovy Doty 9:20.81 Cameron
106 Bryce Sines 09:20.9 Frankfort HS
107 Haygen Baker 09:21.9 Tyler Consolidated
108 Kaden Smith 9:22.21 Doddridge County HS
109 Vincent Ryan - 9 9:22.91 Morgantown
110 Caleb Hamner 09:23.7 Buckhannon Upshur
111 Quint Latocha 09:23.9 North Marion
112 Ethan McAlister - 9 09:24.7 Morgantown
113 Peter Luo - 10 09:25.2 Morgantown
114 Gabe Ray 09:26.1 Parkersburg
115 Kyle Knowlton 09:26.3 Preston
116 Brian Giles - 12 09:26.8 Morgantown
117 Samuel Maatman - 9 09:27.6 Morgantown
118 Cameron Weaver - 9 09:28.7 Morgantown
119 Caleb Nuzum 9:28.91 Philip Barbour
120 Creed Ammons 09:29.6 Tyler Consolidated
121 Landen Larnerd 09:32.2 East Fairmont HS
122 Shane Ferrell 09:33.3 Preston
123 Ethan Price 9:34.38 University
124 Daniel Larimer - 10 09:34.6 Morgantown
125 William Atkinson 09:34.8 Doddridge County HS
126 Tristin Glasscock 09:37.2 North Marion
127 Dake LaSala - 9 09:37.5 Morgantown
128 Ian Blankenship 09:37.9 Doddridge County HS
129 Kayden Boylen 9:39.15 Grafton
130 Ethan Cutright 09:39.2 Buckhannon Upshur
131 Matthew Shahan 09:39.6 Philip Barbour
132 Wyatt DeBord 9:39.69 University
133 Nathan Winger 09:40.1 Parkersburg
134 Luke Farnsworth 09:40.5 Philip Barbour
135 Matt Hellmondollar 09:41.1 Grafton
136 Tucker Groves 09:42.1 University
137 Spencer Vaught 9:42.78 Buckhannon Upshur
138 James Sams 09:42.8 Parkersburg
139 Joey Santiago 09:43.3 Greenbrier East
140 Chase Gasto 9:44.03 Ripley HS
141 Connor Lyons 09:44.9 University
142 Jack Cushwa 9:45.02 Martinsburg
143 Stephen Williams 09:45.0 Martinsburg
144 Liam Mayes 09:45.8 Martinsburg
145 Josiah Sheffstall 9:46.84 Trinity Christian
146 Will Marshall 09:48.3 University
147 Jacob Stone 09:48.4 Parkersburg
148 Patrick Ryan 9:48.65 University
149 Braydon McCullough 09:49.3 Grafton
150 Ethan Rutherford 09:51.0 Parkersburg
151 Trey Earhart 09:51.2 Martinsburg
152 Peyton Dixon 09:51.7 Trinity Christian
153 Tyler Colebank - 9 09:52.7 Morgantown



154 Mark Keener 09:53.0 North Marion
155 Lucas Dalton 09:53.3 Frankfort HS
156 Hunter Criss 09:55.8 East Fairmont HS
157 Hadyn Brown 9:56.31 Tyler Consolidated
158 Nathan Cendana 09:56.4 University
159 Zane Lemley 09:57.1 Parkersburg
160 Jimmy Berke 09:58.5 Doddridge County HS
161 Aiden Sensabaugh 9:59.28 Frankfort HS
162 Sean Gump 09:59.5 North Marion
163 George Chirila - 9 9:59.66 Morgantown
164 Nathan Mauzy 10:00.7 Parkersburg
165 Cole Miller 10:00.94 Hundred
166 Reed Bailey - 9 10:02.9 Morgantown
167 Charlie Hulderman 10:03.52 East Fairmont HS
168  Diesel Bogray 10:04.4 Greenbrier East
169 Nico Szabo 10:05.7 Martinsburg
170 AJ Vann 10:05.78 Parkersburg
171 Hunter Boice 10:07.59 Parkersburg
172 Austin Weekley 10:08.12 Doddridge County HS
173 Aaron Pander 10:09.43 Grafton
174 Aidan Koon - 11 10:09.6 Morgantown
175 Evan Jenks 10:10.15 Parkersburg
176 Jackson Holden 10:10.2 Doddridge County HS
177 Josh Watson 10:12.0 Philip Barbour
178 Ty Haley 10:12.18 Gilmer County HS
179 Caleb Talbott 10:12.3 Greenbrier East
180 Aidan Frombach - 9 10:15.5 Morgantown
181 Garrison Phillips 10:16.2 Ripley HS
182 Joseph White 10:16.7 Hundred
183 Konnor Jurasko 10:18.6 East Fairmont HS
184 Cooper Sayers 10:19.18 North Marion
185 Garrett Scott 10:20.4 Cameron
186 Landen Ratliff 10:22.8 Gilmer County HS
187 Tyler Bolyard 10:24.2 Preston
188 Matt Carpenter 10:24.9 Parkersburg
189 Grant Wolfe 10:25.72 Preston
190 Mateus Stitzinger 10:27.4 Pocahontas County
191 Jackson McNeish 10:27.9 Buckhannon Upshur
192 Aidyn Harris 10:29.7 North Marion
193 Jayden Shaw 10:29.9 Doddridge County HS
194 Mason Belt 10:31.1 Frankfort HS
195 Harley Knotts 10:32.4 Philip Barbour
196 Josh Swann 10:34.0 Doddridge County HS
197 Connor Graham 10:38.2 Parkersburg
198 Silas Riley 10:38.4 Pocahontas County
199 Tyler Martin 10:38.6 Preston
200 Nathan Helle 10:39.0 Frankfort HS
201 James Hellmondollar 10:40.2 Grafton
202 Noah Deem 10:40.53 Parkersburg
203 Chase Aldridge 10:41.3 Frankfort HS
204 Scott Pekula 10:41.7 Cameron
205 Sean Murray 10:41.8 University



206 Brenden Cundiff 10:43.2 Parkersburg
207 Garrett Deem 10:46.5 Parkersburg
208 Grayson Linnell 10:47.0 Parkersburg
209 Wyatt Strauser - 11 10:47.09 Morgantown
210 Noam Keith 10:48.2 Buckhannon Upshur
211 Charles Mallatt 10:49.8 Martinsburg
212 Dakin Rexrode 10:50.87 Pocahontas County
213 Jacob Bolyard 10:52.5 Grafton
214 Sam Helle 10:54.15 Frankfort HS
215 Andrew Dahlheim 10:59.5 Buckhannon Upshur
216 Conner Powell 11:00.91 Cameron
217 Anthony Jenkins 11:01.1 Parkersburg
218 Brandon Riley 11:07.31 Doddridge County HS
219 David Darrah 11:07.9 North Marion
220 Tanner Henning-Inman - 11:08.0 Morgantown
221 Ayden Carroll 11:08.6 Pocahontas County
222 Justus Burton 11:10.5 Martinsburg
223 Dylan Butler - 11 11:11.1 Morgantown
224 Evan Fleeman 11:11.59 North Marion
225 Jacob Poole 11:14.6 Gilmer County HS
226 Thomas Williams 11:16.8 University
227 Brandon Miavitz - 9 11:18.1 Morgantown
228 Zach Murray 11:18.1 Trinity Christian
229 Daykota Hartley 11:20.0 Frankfort HS
230 Konnor Brown - 9 11:22.50 Morgantown
231 Camden Six 11:23.9 North Marion
232 William Mc Cauley 11:27.1 Buckhannon Upshur
233 Lane Bortell 11:27.2 Parkersburg
234 Easton Perry 11:31.8 Ripley HS
235 Landon Burdette 11:32.15 Greenbrier East
236 Ryen Nair - 9 11:33.5 Morgantown
237 Jack Green 11:43.2 Parkersburg
238 Jackson Fought - 10 11:56.1 Morgantown
239 Cole Neal 12:01.1 Ripley HS
240 Buffalo Young - 9 12:02.4 Morgantown
241 Patrick Nanners 12:04.44 Buckhannon Upshur
242 LJ Wyatt 12:07.1 Buckhannon Upshur
243 David Haynes 12:07.2 Greenbrier East
244 Garrett Summers 12:22.5 Buckhannon Upshur
245 Brayden Cottrill 12:23.1 Hundred
246 Bailey Lancaster 12:33.9 Parkersburg
247 Duncan Wilson - 9 12:48.3 Morgantown
248 Ranchie Dela Cruz 12:54.69 Parkersburg
249 Jaime Wietz 13:05.00 Martinsburg
250 Ian Stengel 13:15.9 Parkersburg
251 Logan Currey 15:02.1 Doddridge County HS
252 Nathaniel Beer 15:50.9 Buckhannon Upshur


